
ID Channel Cost Actual Delivery Date SFA Response Date

1 CFO $613,506.79 Mon 8/14/00 Mon 8/28/00

2 CIO $45,109.48 Wed 8/16/00 Wed 8/30/00

3 CIO $124,696.92 Thu 8/10/00 Thu 8/24/00

4 CIO $83,605.07 Fri 9/29/00 Fri 10/13/00

5 CIO $299,767.21 Fri 6/9/00 Fri 6/23/00

6 CIO $50,204.41 Fri 6/9/00 Fri 6/23/00

7 CIO $43,050.01 Mon 6/19/00 Mon 7/3/00

8 CIO $34,170.01 Mon 6/19/00 Mon 7/3/00

9 CIO $102,773.88 Fri 9/29/00 Fri 10/13/00

10 CIO $843,532.89 Thu 8/10/00 Thu 8/24/00

11 CIO $551,882.75 Mon 8/28/00 Mon 9/11/00

12 CIO $402,116.91 Wed 8/30/00 Wed 9/13/00

13 CIO $224,638.53 Fri 8/18/00 Fri 9/1/00

14 CIO $141,551.99 Fri 9/22/00 Fri 10/6/00

15 CIO $320,434.84 Fri 9/15/00 Fri 9/29/00

16 CIO $36,725.34 Fri 9/15/00 Fri 9/29/00

17 CIO $50,501.62 Fri 9/15/00 Fri 9/29/00

18 CIO $39,464.87 Fri 9/15/00 Fri 9/29/00

19 CIO $41,995.91 Fri 9/15/00 Fri 9/29/00

20 CIO $21,314.43 Fri 9/29/00 Fri 10/13/00

21 CIO $66,159.96 Fri 9/29/00 Fri 10/13/00

22 CIO $219,106.16 Fri 9/29/00 Fri 10/13/00

Lisa Frey/Barry Weiss

14.1.3  3.5.11-Product Test Build

Greg Cornett

09.2.1  Release 2.0 Intranet Content Design

Greg Cornett

09.3.1  Content Preparation Standards

Greg Cornett

09.3.5  Channel and Office Process Flows

Dave L. Gordon/Rick Windham

11.2.03  Seibel Implementation Specifications

Dave L. Gordon/Rick Windham

11.2.06  Data Conversion Specifications

Dave L. Gordon/Rick Windham

11.2.08  Siebel Training Materials and Job Aids

Dave L. Gordon/Rick Windham

11.2.10  Siebel Report Specifications

Bondurant/Veyon

12.1.05  Operations Process Flows

Bondurant/Veyon

12.1.06  Prototype Schools Channel Portal

Bondurant/Veyon

12.1.08  Schools Channel Portal Tested Code

Bondurant/Veyon

12.1.09  IFAP Application Tested Code

Gibbons/Gordon

18.1.1  Security and Privacy Risk Assessments

Maria Veyon

22.1.3  Applications Operations Approach

Maria Veyon

22.1.4  Technology Policy Guide, Phase 1

Dave Gordon

28.1.1  Working Group Reports & Organization

Dave Gordon

28.1.2  Research on PKI Issues

Dave Gordon

28.1.3  Review FFELP Business Processes

Dave Gordon

28.1.4  Certificate Pilot White Paper

Phill Thomas

34.1.1  Service Delivery Solution

Phill Thomas

34.1.2  Intranet Applications Operations Organization

Phill Thomas

34.1.3  Intranet Applications Operations Processes
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ID Channel Cost Actual Delivery Date SFA Response Date

23 Financial Partners $278,205.43 Thu 8/31/00 Thu 9/14/00

24 Financial Partners $240,868.16 Thu 8/31/00 Thu 9/14/00

25 Financial Partners $249,923.48 Thu 9/7/00 Thu 9/21/00

26 Financial Partners $138,649.33 Thu 8/31/00 Thu 9/14/00

27 Financial Partners $114,342.43 Thu 8/31/00 Thu 9/14/00

28 Financial Partners $166,133.74 Thu 8/31/00 Thu 9/14/00

29 Financial Partners $41,168.79 Thu 8/31/00 Thu 9/14/00

30 Org Trans $49,925.78 Fri 9/22/00 Fri 10/6/00

31 Org Trans $10,742.37 Fri 9/29/00 Fri 10/13/00

32 Org Trans $74,792.91 Fri 9/29/00 Fri 10/13/00

33 Org Trans $20,960.61 Tue 9/12/00 Tue 9/26/00

34 Org Trans $12,820.34 Tue 9/12/00 Tue 9/26/00

35 Org Trans $18,214.64 Fri 9/15/00 Fri 9/29/00

36 Org Trans $15,969.05 Fri 9/15/00 Fri 9/29/00

37 Program $314,111.52 Mon 9/18/00 Mon 10/2/00

38 Program $93,036.10 Fri 9/29/00 Fri 10/13/00

39 Schools $223,549.13 Thu 9/21/00 Thu 10/5/00

40 Schools $336,195.57 Thu 9/28/00 Thu 10/12/00

41 Schools $428,304.14 Thu 9/28/00 Thu 10/12/00

42 Students $460,826.06 Wed 8/16/00 Wed 8/30/00

43 Students $124,801.04 Thu 8/31/00 Thu 9/14/00

Chris Ward

10.1.3  Business Case

Chris Ward

10.1.4  Employee Transformation Plan

Chris Ward

10.1.5c  Project Management Plan-Final

Chris Ward

23.1.2  Default Reduction Management Report

Chris Ward

23.1.3  Risk Modeling Conceptual Design

Chris Ward

23.1.4  Requirements Matrix

Chris Ward

23.1.5  Financial partners Modernization Services Final Summary

Linh Nguyen

07.6.1  High-level Acquisition Process Manual

Kim Morris

30.1.3b  SFA HR Modernization Plan and Implementation Strategy

Kim Morris

30.1.5  SFA-Wide Competency Model Draft

Kim Morris

31.1.1  Process Flow Straw-Model

Kim Morris

31.1.2  Organization Mapping

Kim Morris

31.1.3  Training Design Participation & Training Delivery Best Practices

Kim Morris

31.1.4  Training Development and Delivery Work Plan

Elisabeth Schmidt

08.1.4b  Baseline Modernization Partner Procurement Plan

Elisabeth Schmidt

38.1.1a  First Draft of Mod Blueprint Update

Crowley/Murphy

19.1.02  COD Vendor Visits Report

Crowley/Murphy

19.1.08  Pilot School Participation Approach

Crowley/Murphy

19.1.11  Summary of Community Outreach, Support and Feedback

Jim Phillips

15.1.1  Quick Hits Recommendation

Jim Phillips

15.1.2  Call Center Inventory
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Monthly Deliverables Schedule - 
9/30/00


